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
tion company.  Sale prices are computed from the county transfer tax infor-
mation shown on the deeds that record at close of escrow and are published
five to eight weeks after such recording.  This information is obtained from
public county records and is provided to us by California REsource.  Neither
Cal REsource nor this publication are liable for errors or omissions.

LAFAYETTE

1028 Carol Lane, $735,000, 3 Bdrms, 1187 SqFt, 1951 YrBlt, 6-27-08

1185 Glen Road, $960,000, 3 Bdrms, 1916 SqFt, 1955 YrBlt, 6-27-08

833 Hope Lane, $1,195,000, 3 Bdrms, 2383 SqFt, 1954 YrBlt, 6-26-08

4150 Los Arabis Drive, $1,510,000, 3 Bdrms, 2299 SqFt, 1957 YrBlt, 6-20-08

817 Mariposa Road, $635,000, 1 Bdrms, 1083 SqFt, 1950 YrBlt, 6-27-08

2 Moss Lane, $660,000, 2 Bdrms, 1559 SqFt, 1987 YrBlt, 6-25-08

627 Murray Lane, $1,425,000, 4 Bdrms, 3074 SqFt, 1989 YrBlt, 6-26-08

3907 South Peardale Dr., $1,945,000, 4 Bdrms, 3661 SqFt, 1998 YrBlt, 6-27-08

MORAGA

756 Augusta Drive, $650,000, 2 Bdrms, 2079 SqFt, 1974 YrBlt, 6-25-08

1421 Camino Peral, $555,000, 3 Bdrms, 1444 SqFt, 1972 YrBlt, 6-27-08

756 Country Club Drive, $715,000, 2 Bdrms, 1743 SqFt, 1973 YrBlt, 6-27-08

700 Crossbrook Drive, $1,825,000, 4 Bdrms, 3903 SqFt, 2002 YrBlt, 6-25-08

424 Donald Drive, $1,092,000, 4 Bdrms, 2150 SqFt, 1968 YrBlt, 6-26-08

114 La Quinta Street, $840,000, 2 Bdrms, 1720 SqFt, 1982 YrBlt, 6-18-08

30 Miramonte Drive, $409,000, 2 Bdrms, 1152 SqFt, 1964 YrBlt, 6-25-08

132 Miramonte Drive, $405,000, 2 Bdrms, 1134 SqFt, 1965 YrBlt, 6-20-08

502 Woodminster Drive, $587,500, 2 Bdrms, 1474 SqFt, 1974 YrBlt, 6-24-08

ORINDA

136 Amber Valley Drive, $1,850,000, 5 Bdrms, 3889 SqFt, 1970 YrBlt, 6-20-08

39 California Avenue, $910,000, 4 Bdrms, 1708 SqFt, 1947 YrBlt, 6-26-08

19 Estates Drive, $1,450,000, 4 Bdrms, 2312 SqFt, 1955 YrBlt, 6-26-08

100 Meadow Lane, $203,000, 6-23-08

66 Monte Veda Drive, $750,000, 3 Bdrms, 1884 SqFt, 1941 YrBlt, 6-27-08

101 Monte Vista Road, $1,135,000, 4 Bdrms, 1723 SqFt, 1945 YrBlt, 6-25-08

4 Patrick Lane, $1,925,000, 5 Bdrms, 3604 SqFt, 1990 YrBlt, 6-18-08

58 Van Tassel Lane, $950,000, 4 Bdrms, 2014 SqFt, 1956 YrBlt, 6-18-08

33 Whitehall Drive, $793,000, 3 Bdrms, 1579 SqFt, 1961 YrBlt, 6-27-08

JV LUCAS PAVING

Lic # 195560

It’s 
Time to

Seal 
Coat!

QUALITY  •  INTEGRITY  •  EXPERT WORKMANSHIP
THIRD GENERATION PAVING COMPANY

• Driveways
• Private Roads
• Tennis & Sports Courts
• Parking Lots
• Subdivisions
• Seal Coating

925-283-8027
RESIDENTIAL + COMMERCIAL

$2,925,000
212 Camino Sobrante

Elegantly Romantic Mediterranean Style
home, in Orinda's premier Country Club 
location. 
Call Debra Trevarthen 381-0325 mobil. 
See Virtual Tour at : 
www.212caminoSobrante.com

$997,500
911 Springfield Drive

Rock-Bottom Price! New listing in North-
gate's desirable Brooktree area with five
bedrooms, over 2500 s.f, & gorgeous pool.
All this for under One Million! Walk to 12
years of top-rated schools. Call Jim Colhoun
for more information at 925 962-6101

$ 525,000
917 Hough

Downtown Lafayette-2bd, 1 1/2 ba Newly
remodeled and gorgeous! Walk to BART
and downtown shopping. Low HOA's,
small and quiet complex. 
Call Lisa or Barbara 925 698-5752.

$2,390,000
139 Erselia Trail

Spectacular Alamo estate home on level acre
with stunning backyard featuring pool, spa,
gazebo and vineyard. Over 4400 s.f home with
four bedrooms plus office and recently remodeled
kitchen. Call Jim Colhoun at 925 962-6101.

$425,000
2627 Oak Road #A

Updated 2 bedroom, 2 bath single level
unit with convenient inside laundry and
cozy wood burning fireplace. Approx
1,208sf of living space. 
A must see! Call Frith at 925-698-6030.

$ 449,000
1177 Leisure Lane #3

2 Br, 2 full baths. Totally remodeled with
top of the line appliances, travertine
flooring, slate patio, crown molding and
much more. Now is the time to enjoy life!
Call Lisa for more information 
(925) 698-5752

Prudential
California Realty

999 Oak Hill Road
Lafayette
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Your Professional
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